
HeritageSteelco.com
704-431-4097

Physical Address: 
3870 Statesville Blvd. Salisbury, NC 28147
Mailing Address: 
PO Box 217 Cleveland, NC 27013

Visit our website or call for more information!
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Covered By Quality. Backed By Our Heritage.

Horizontal Vertical

Mini

Modern
Potting Shed

Greenhouses



$3,350
$3,895
$4,875

$3,595
$4,150
$5,195

Horizontal
Vertical
Modern

8x16 10x16

$4,150
$4,650
$5,475

$4,395
$4,995
$5,725

STYLE 8x12 10x12

$2,450
N/A
N/A

5x8 10x20
N/A

$5,495
$5,995

STANDARD FEATURES
(For Mini, Standard,

and Potting Shed Sizes)

Corrugated Polycarbonate

(1) 12” x 12”  Fan with Thermostat

(1) 2’ x 3’  White Window in Door

Colors: Green or White

(Mini) Horizontal 5x8 Unit Shelving:
(2) 1’x4’ Shelves 

12’, 16’, and 20’ Long Unit Shelving:
(1) 16”  Wide Shelf - Length of 
Greenhouse Section

• FREE delivery within 30 miles of your 
local authorized dealer

• $3 charge per mile for delivery over 30 
mile radius of authorized dealer

Large-Scale Sizes

STANDARD FEATURES
(For Large-Scale Sizes)

9-Lite Door

20" Shelf - Length of Unit

24" x 24" Fan

Double Wall Polycarbonate

Trusses with Welded Cross-Members

6' Legs

4' On-Center Framing

Anchor Package

$9,595
$10,495

$10,995
$11,295

Vertical
Modern

12x20

$11,995
$13,195

STYLE 12x24 12x28

$8,995
$8,995

12x32

All 12’ wide units come standard with 2x6 �oor joists
and ground contact treated wooden decking.

 $11,795
 $12,195
 $12,995
 $13,595
 $14,995

 $13,995
 $14,595
 $15,495
 $16,395
 $17,395

20’

 $15,995
 $16,595
 $17,595
 $19,295
 $19,995

28’ 36’

 $9,995
 $10,595
 $11,295
 $11,795
 $12,995

44’

14’
16’
18’
20’
24’

BASE PRICE (6’ Leg Height)

 $1,600
 $1,700
 $1,800
 $1,900
 $2,100

 $1,900
 $2,000
 $2,100
 $2,200
 $2,400

20’

 $2,200
 $2,200
 $2,400
 $2,500
 $2,700

28’ 36’

 $1,300
 $1,400
 $1,500
 $1,600
 $1,800

44’

14’
16’
18’
20’
24’

ADD 9’ Leg Height

 $3,200
 $3,400
 $3,600
 $3,800
 $4,200

 $3,800
 $4,000
 $4,200
 $4,400
 $4,800

20’

 $4,400
 $4,400
 $4,800
 $5,000
 $5,400

28’ 36’

  $2,600
 $2,800
 $3,000
 $3,200
 $3,600

44’

14’
16’
18’
20’
24’

ADD 12’ Leg Height

8x12

10x12

8x16

10x16

10x20

$4,655

$5,125

$5,675

$6,195

$6,895

4ft Depth of Storage

4ft or 8ft Depth of Storage

SUB-STANDARD FEATURES
(Potting Shed Style ONLY)

A-Frame Vertical Roof 

Composite Decking Floor

Interior Walk-In Door Frameout

Mini and Standard Sizes

Potting SHed Sizes

Vertical Style
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All deliverable sizes can be built 
on-site for a fee. Ask dealer for details.

Floors (Composite Wood Decking)

5x8                $475

8x12                $725

10x12                $855

8x16                $945

10x16    $1,150

10x20    $1,400

Upgrade from Wooden to Composite Wood Decking:

12x20    $600

12x24    $700

12x28    $800

12x32    $900

Mini and Standard Sizes
12” Shelving (5x8 Only)

16” Shelving (Exludes 5x8)

Heating System w/ Foam Pkg.

Foam Package (Corrugated Poly Only)

Anchor Package *4 Single helix 15" Long*

$15/ft

$17/ft.

$350

$150

$150

Double-Wall Polycarbonate

8x12

10x12

8x16

10x16

10x20

$650

$775

$800

$875

$1,050

$775

$900

$950

$1,025

$1,225

$575

$625

$625

$675

$675

A-Frame Vertical 
and Modern

Modern 
+ Wainscot Potting Shed

$525

$225

9-lite PVC Jam Door

Steel Tube Door with
2x3 Window in Interior Frameout

Potting Shed Style Options

Modern Style Options

Vertical Corrugated
Polycarbonate (Siding)

12’  Unit           $400

16’  Unit           $450

20’  Unit           $500

Steel Tubing Door*   -$50
*Comes standard with �berglass 9-lite door (no wood)

Vertical Corrugated
Polycarbonate
(Siding) + Wainscot

12’  Unit  $525

16’  Unit  $600

20’  Unit  $675

Additional Options

Add Vertical Wainscoting      $5/Linear Foot

Large-Scale Sizes

Need Financing?
Ask about our No Credit Check
Rent-To-Own and low monthly

payment options available!

Try our online 3D Builder

$20/ft.

$150

$40

$200

$400

$225

$30

$30

$225

20” Shelving

Extra 2’x3’  Window

Custom Color Window

Extra 12” Fan

Extra 24” Fan

Additional Heater

Custom Color Trim

Custom Color Wainscot

Irrigation/Cooling Package
( water �lter included)

All  Sizes


