

5x8

\$2,450

N/A

N/A

# **ADDITIONAL OPTIONS**

# POTTING SHED SIZES

STYLE

Vertical

Modern

Deliverable

Horizontal

#### 4ft Depth of Storage

8x12 \$4,655 10x12 \$5,125 8x16 \$5,675 \$6,195 10x16 4ft or 8ft Depth of Storage \$6,895

All deliverable sizes can be built on-site for a fee. Ask dealer for details.

10x20

STANDARD FEATURES (For Mini, Standard, and Potting Shed Sizes)

10x12

\$3,595

\$4,150

\$5,195

8x16

\$4,150

\$4,650

\$5,475

**Corrugated Polycarbonate** 

(1) 12" x 12" Fan with Thermostat

(1) 2' x 3' White Window in Door

Colors: Green or White

8x12

\$3,350

\$3,895

\$4,875

(Mini) Horizontal 5x8 Unit Shelving: (2) 1'x4' Shelves

12', 16', and 20' Long Unit Shelving:

**SUB-STANDARD FEATURES** (Potting Shed Style ONLY)

10x20

N/A

\$5,495

\$5,995

10x16

\$4,395

\$4,995

\$5,725

**A-Frame Vertical Roof Composite Decking Floor** Interior Walk-In Door Frameout

## **LARGE-SCALE SIZES**

STYLE	12x20	12x24	12x28	12x32
Vertical	\$8,995	\$9,595	\$10,995	\$11,995
Modern	\$8,995	\$10,495	\$11,295	\$13,195

All 12' wide units come standard with 2x6 floor joists and ground contact treated wooden decking.

#### **Vertical Style**

#### BASE PRICE (6' Leg Height)

	20′	28′	36′	44′
14'	\$9,995	\$11,795	\$13,995	\$15,995
16′	\$10,595	\$12,195	\$14,595	\$16,595
18′	\$11,295	\$12,995	\$15,495	\$17,595
20′	\$11,795	\$13,595	\$16,395	\$19,295
24′	\$12,995	\$14,995	\$17,395	\$19,995

STANDARD FEATURES (For Large-Scale Sizes)

9-Lite Door

20" Shelf - Length of Unit

**Double Wall Polycarbonate** 

**Trusses with Welded Cross-Members** 

6' Legs

4' On-Center Framing

Anchor Package

#### ADD 9' Leg Height

	20′	28′	36′	44′
14′	\$1,300	\$1,600	\$1,900	\$2,200
16′	\$1,400	\$1,700	\$2,000	\$2,200
18′	\$1,500	\$1,800	\$2,100	\$2,400
20′	\$1,600	\$1,900	\$2,200	\$2,500
24′	\$1,800	\$2,100	\$2,400	\$2,700

#### ADD 12' Leg Height

	20′	28′	36′	44′
14′	\$2,600	\$3,200	\$3,800	\$4,400
16′	\$2,800	\$3,400	\$4,000	\$4,400
18′	\$3,000	\$3,600	\$4,200	\$4,800
20′	\$3,200	\$3,800	\$4,400	\$5,000
24′	\$3,600	\$4,200	\$4,800	\$5,400

#### Mini and Standard Sizes

12" Shelving (5x8 Only)	\$15/ft
16" Shelving (Exludes 5x8)	\$17/ft.
Heating System w/ Foam Pkg.	\$350
Foam Package (Corrugated Poly Only)	\$150
Anchor Package *4 Single helix 15" Long*	\$150

## **Double-Wall Polycarbonate**

	A-Frame Vertical and Modern	Modern + Wainscot	Potting Shed
8x12	\$650	\$775	\$575
10x12	\$775	\$900	\$625
8x16	\$800	\$950	\$625
10x16	\$875	\$1,025	\$675
10x20	\$1,050	\$1,225	\$675

## **Modern Style Options**

Vertical Corrugated Polycarbonate (Siding)		Vertical Corrugated Polycarbonate (Siding) + Wainscot		
	12' Unit	\$400	12' Unit	\$525
	16' Unit	\$450	16' Unit	\$600
	20' Unit	\$500	20' Unit	\$675
	Steel Tubin	g Door*		-\$50
*Comes standard with fiberglass 9-lite door (no wood)			rood)	

## **Potting Shed Style Options**

9-lite PVC Jam Door	\$525
Steel Tube Door with 2x3 Window in Interior Frameout	\$225

#### **NEED FINANCING?**

Ask about our No Credit Check Rent-To-Own and low monthly payment options available!

### **All Sizes**

20" Shelving	\$20/ft.
Extra 2'x3' Window	\$150
Custom Color Window	\$40
Extra 12" Fan	\$200
Extra 24" Fan	\$400
Additional Heater	\$225
Custom Color Trim	\$30
Custom Color Wainscot	\$30
Irrigation/Cooling Package ( water filter included)	\$225

## **Large-Scale Sizes**

Add Vertical Wainscoting \$5/Linear Foot

#### Floors (Composite Wood Decking)

5x8	\$475
8x12	\$725
10x12	\$855
8x16	\$945
10x16	\$1,150
10x20	\$1,400
Upgrade from Wooden to Composite Wo	od Decking:
12x20	\$600
12x24	\$700
12x28	\$800
12x32	\$900

- FREE delivery within 30 miles of your local authorized dealer
- \$3 charge per mile for delivery over 30 mile radius of authorized dealer

TRY OUR ONLINE 3D BUILDER